
THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL BHUBANESWAR 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS: APRIL 2025 - MARCH 2026 

 

Sl 
No 

Occasion No 
of 

Days 

Month Day Date 

1 Maha Vishuva 
Sankranti/Dr. 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

1 April Monday 14.04.2025 

2 Good Friday 1 April  Friday 18.04.2025 

3 Rath Yatra 1 June Friday 27.06.2025 

4 Raksha Bandhan 1 August Saturday 09.08.2025 

5 Nuakhai 1 August Thursday 28.08.2025 

6 Diwali   1 October  Tuesday     21.10.2025 

7 Guru Nanak Purnima 
& Rasa Purnima  

1 November  Wednesday 05.11.2025 

8 Prathamashtami 1 November Wednesday  12.11.2025 

9 Christmas 1 December  Tuesday 25.12.2025 

10 Makar Sankranti 1 January Wednesday 14.01.2026 

11 Maha Shivratri  1 February  Monday 16.02.2026 

12 Dola Purnima  1 March  Tuesday  03.03.2026 

13 Holi 1 March  Wednesday     04.03.2026 

14 Eid-Ul-Fitre 1 March  Friday 20.03.2026 

 

LIST OF OBSERVATION DAYS  

Sl 
No 

Occasion No 
of 

Days 

Month Day Date 

1 Utkal Divas 1 April Tuesday 01.04.2025 

2 Independence Day 1 August Friday 15.08.2025 

3 Ganesh Puja 1 August Wednesday 27.08.2025 

4 Teacher’s Day 1 September Friday 05.09.2025 

5 Gandhi Jayanti 1 October Thursday 02.10.2025 

6 Children’s Day 1 November Friday 14.11.2025 

7 Netaji Jayanti & 
Saraswati Puja 

1 January Friday 23.01.2026 

8 Republic Day 1 January Monday 26.01.2026 

 

VACATIONS & BREAKS  

Sl 
No 

Vacation Starts Ends School 
Reopens  

No of Days 

1 Summer Break * 12.05.2025 17.06.2025 18.06.2025 37 

2 Autumn Break 29.09.2025 07.10.2025 08.10.2025 09 

3 Winter Break 26.12.2025 03.01.2026 05.01.2026 09 

 

• Staff need to report for duty on 17th June 2026 (Tuesday).  

 

Sd/- 

Principal 


